
3.28

2.88

2.92

2.97

2.94

3.15

3.05

 C5  O4 

 O3 

 C4 

 N1 

 C2  O2’

 C1 
 O2 

 O1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

ZN  

 CG  OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

Leu 199(A)

Ruj 401(A)

Leu 362(A)

Val 183(A)

Ala 193(A)

Oga 400(A)

Arg 349(A)

Arg 360(A)

His 347(A)

His 202(A)

 ZN 402(A)

Asp 204(A)


